Wienerwaldkraxler 2019
06.04.2019

Rang Stnr. Name

O© 00 ~NO Ol b WN -

NNRNRNRNNMNMNMNNNRERRRERRRRRR R
OO NN WREPO©OWWNO®UN~AWRNLEO

66
90
89
84
26
82
52
72
51
65
49
24
64
23
32
71
77
70
101
56
55
54
100
58
57
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68
67
59

Peter Schindler
Rainer Heinzl
Markus Heinzl
Wolfgang Schmdlzer
Constantin Schler
Mario Novosel

Josef Skarek (Labors.at/L.C Kapelln)

Kein Name

Robert Sonner
Verena Hackl

Gerald Granzer-Sudra
Sabine Steffl

Matheo Vucik
Martina Groschl
Sascha Steffl
Maximilian Simon
Barbara Neuberger
Eveline Simon

Mesut Atalay

Jasmin Draxl

Larissa Kulis

Simone Siegl|

Sonja Atalay-Ott
Monika Piotrowicz-Weiss
Marion Piotrowicz-Weiss
Sandra Petrakovits
Dominik Hofinger
Lilly Hofinger
Katharina Kopp

1 Runde
00:16:37
00:17:52
00:19:02
00:19:11
00:20:15
00:22:13
00:22:31
00:22:51
00:23:08
00:23:32
00:24:40
00:25:06
00:25:15
00:25:28
00:25:32
00:25:49
00:26:30
00:28:05
00:30:08
00:30:33
00:30:35
00:30:35
00:33:15
00:35:15
00:35:18
00:41:15
00:41:16
00:41:22
00:41:23
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